
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

1 

88 

15 

69 

23 

11 

92 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Kevin ALLIK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Rico RODI 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Arvo KASK 

Riho KENS 

Total Tm 

2:43.584 

2:48.065 

2:50.318 

2:52.950 

1:29.470 

1:38.296 

Diff 

4.481 

6.734 

9.366 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [2:48.065] 

4  [2:50.318] 

- 

- 

2  [1:38.296] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [2:43.584] 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.950] 

2  [1:29.470] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2023 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 


