RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2023

Riho KENS

SuperCar

DNS

92

3rd Qualifying Heat

						_	 	
Pos	No.	Name	Total Tm	Diff	R1.	R2.		
1	1	Maiko TAMM	2:43.584		-	4 [2:43.584]		
2	88	Kevin ALLIK	2:48.065	4.481	4 [2:48.065]	-		
3	15	Raini ROOMETS	2:50.318	6.734	4 [2:50.318]	-		
4	69	Rico RODI	2:52.950	9.366	-	4 [2:52.950]		
DNF	23	Mart TIKKERBÄR	1:29.470	2 Laps	-	2 [1:29.470]		
DNF	11	Arvo KASK	1:38.296	2 Laps	2 [1:38.296]	-		

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km

0 []

ASPER

Orbits